Product Highlights
	• Experience exceptional PCIe® Gen5 performance in
multiple capacities up to 15.36TB,1 perfect for
compute-intensive applications
	• Engineered for minimal power consumption, optimizing
efficiency and reducing operational costs without
compromising performance
	• Achieve optimized solutions at low cost for your

will be made available in all regions.
©2025 Sandisk Corporation or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Security 1.92TB 3.84TB 7.68TB 15.36TB
0TS   Number SE 0TS2600 0TS2601 0TS2602 0TS2603
Model Number SE SDS6BA119OBPAX1 SDS6BA138OBPAX1 SDS6BA176OBPAX1 SDS6BA1A1OBPAX1
0TS Number ISE 0TS2592 0TS2593 0TS2594 0TS2595
Model Number ISE SDS6BA119OBPAX3 SDS6BA138OBPAX3 SDS6BA176OBPAX3 SDS6BA1A1OBPAX3
0TS Number TCG Opal 0TS2632 0TS2633 0TS2634 0TS2587
Model Number TCG Opal SDS6BA119OBPAX7 SDS6BA138OBPAX7 SDS6BA176OBPAX7 SDS6BA1A1OBPAX7